
Tischtennis-Bezirksverband Weser-Ems
Pokal 2023/24

Bezirkspokal-Finale Jungen 15
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.04.2024 09:30 v (1)

09:30 v (1)
10:45 t/v (1)
10:50 t/v (1)
12:50 v (1)
13:10 t/v (1)

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug
TT WST/Ekern (SG) II
TuS Hilter
TT WST/Ekern (SG) II
MTV Jever
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

MTV Jever
TuS Hilter
MTV Jever
TSG Hatten-Sandkrug
TT WST/Ekern (SG) II
TuS Hilter

1:4
4:1
1:4
4:3
4:0
2:4
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